

1009 Nov 11 To Romon / 11/11/65 (SC)

1902

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

OS SB-20-22

Reguscu DIVISION

13 Reguscu SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

SA Pawar / Rama

ABSTRACT OF COST

34

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work - Construction of Road from Chakki to 19 North to Ram tola under MWS (SC)					
Name of Agency - Shri - Ravindra Kumar Bariyahi Bagusani					
Date of Agreement - 04.05.2020					
Agreement No - 05583 / MWS (SC) / 2020-2021					
Agreement Rate - 0.10 / ft below					
Date of completion - 03.02.2021					
Date of entry - 25/04/2023					
Actual date of completion - 02.02.2021					
Item No. 01 Setting out Bench mark					
Pillar - do - do - do					
B/F page no - (26)					
(i) 1 Nos @ Rs 3675 / Nos					3675=00
(ii) 3 Nos @ Rs 1674.57 / Nos					5024=00
Item No. 02 Clearing and grubbing Road					
Land - do - do - do all complete job					
as per EIL					
B/F page no - (27)					
0.22 hectare @ Rs 51,33.76 / hectare					11,249=00
Item No. 03 providing box cutting of Road way. do - do all					
Complete job as per EIL					
B/F page no - (27)					
77.17 M ³ @ Rs 74.16 / M ³					5723=00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No. 04 Construction of embankment with material obtained from borrowpits - do - do - do					
all complete job as per E/L					
B/E page no - (28)					
1470.86 M ³ @ Rs 150.28 / M ³					2,21,179=00
Item No. 05 Construction of sub graded and cartten shoulder - do - do					
all complete job as per E/L					
B/E page no - (29)					
538.15 M ³ @ Rs 176.58 / M ³					95,027=00
Item No. 06 construction of concrete sub base C.S.B with approved quality of materials - do - do					
all complete job as per E/L					
B/E page no - (29)					
407.5 M ³ @ Rs 2086.75 / M ³					8,50,371=00
Item No. 07 providing and laying WBM Grade - III with approved quality of materials - do - do all complete					
job as per E/L					
B/E page no - (30)					
207.82 M ³ @ Rs 2651.51 / M ³					5,51,047=00
Item No. 08 providing prime coat with Bitumen emulsion (SS-1) - do - do					
all complete job as per E/L					
B/E page no - (30)					
2771.25 M ² @ Rs 44.87 / M ²					1,24,346=00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No-09 Providing rock coat					
With Bitumen emulsion (RS-1)					
do - do - all complete job					
as per E/L					
B/F page No - (30)					
2771.25 M ² @ Rs 15.45/M ²					42,816=00
Item No-10 Providing mss. Mx sed					
surfacing 20mm thick per mix					
carpet with approved quality of					
materials - do - do - all complete					
Job as per E/L					
B/F page No - (31)					
2771.25 M ² @ Rs 201.45/M ²					558268=00
Item No-11 providing km stone post					
do - do - all complete job					
as per E/L					
B/F page No - (31)					
2 Nos @ Rs 1964.72/Nos					3929=00
Item No-12 providing 20cm stone					
post - do - do - do -					
all complete job as per E/L					
B/F page No - (31)					
3 Nos @ Rs 553.54/Nos					1661=00
Item No-13 providing boundary pillar					
- do - do - all complete job					
as per E/L					
B/F page No - (31)					
20 Nos @ Rs 461.63/Nos					9233=00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No - 14 providing Traffic					
Sign Board	600mm	caulateral			
A. do	do	do	do	do	
BIF page no - (31)					
	12 Nos @ Rs 3642.10 / Nos				43705 = 00
Item No - 15 providing Boom Circular					
dia	Board	do	do	do	
all complete	job	by	per	EIT	
BIF page no - (32)					
	4 Nos @ Rs 4914.02 / Nos				19,656 = 00
Item No - 16 providing 600 x 450mm					
Rectangular Board	do	do	do	do	
all complete	job	by	per	EIT	
BIF page no - (32)					
	2 Nos @ Rs 4621.96 / Nos				9244 = 00
Item No - 17 providing 900mm rectangular					
Board	do	do	do	all	
complete	job	by	per	EIT	
BIF page no - (32)					
	2 Nos @ Rs 8809.89 / Nos				17,620 = 00
Item No - 18 providing Road marking					
With thermoplastic compound	do	do	do	do	
do do	EIT				
BIF page no - (32)					
	147.0 m ² @ Rs 735.44 / m ²				1,08,110 = 00
Item No - 19 providing cable duct					
pipe	Across the Road	do	do	do	

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
all complete Job as per E/L					
B/E page no - (32)					
15m ² @ Rs 834.93/m ²					12,525=00
Item No-20 providing direction					
and sign board - do - do					
all complete Job as per E/L					
B/E page no - (33)					
1 No @ Rs 2690.14/m ²					2690=00
Item No-21 providing and fixing					
Logo and Project Board - do - do					
all complete Job as per E/L					
B/E page no - (33)					
3 Nos @ Rs 8754.25/m ²					26,263=00
Item No-22 providing and planting					
of tree - do - do - do -					
E/L					
B/E page no - (33)					
75 Nos @ Rs 819.92/m ²					61,494=00
					Rs 27,58,592=00 27,84,887=00
Add G.S.T 12%					331,031=00 3,34,186=00
Add L.C I.h					27,586=00 27,849=00
					Rs 31,17,209=00 31,46,922=00
As per Agreement 0.10% Loss					3147=00
					Rs 31,14,092=00 31,43,775=00
					18,27,633=00
					5,74,399=00 4,30,200=00
					Rs 3,10,943=00

25/04/2023
JG

C&P

25/04/23
RE

22.8.2023

EE Continuation